Gend

ep'ac ﬁrRan Bib Name S::‘ Finish Club
3682 KAPANIKAS METPOS M 03:28,79 ATAANTES ArPINIOY
3717 MAYPIAKAS ANTQNIOS 03:33,41
3652 ZESOITHE IQANNHE 03:34,24
3795 AIONYZIOS AIONYZIOE 03:43,62

MAPAZKEYAKHZ TMAPAZKEYAZ-
AHMHTPIOZ

3718 MOYPKOZ ANAPEAX
3722 NTAKOAIAY IQANNHX
3732 TIITZOYAIAZ NAMIPOX

3729 03:44,63 ANE=APTHTOZX

03:46,64 ANE=APTHTOZX
04:04,42 ANE=APTHTOZX
04:05,90 ANE=APTHTOZX

0 N o o b~ WODN -
0 N o a A WODN -

9 9 3766 ZIMENTZAZ MANATMQTHZ 04:10,73

10 10 3706 MAKPHXZ KQNXZTANTINOX 04:11,21 ANEZAPTHTOZ
11 11 3719 MMAPMIMANHZ APIZTOTEAHZ 04:11,86 ANE=APTHTOZX
12 12 3677 Kapayldvvng ZwkpdaTtng 04:15,99 ANE=APTHTOZX
13 13 3707 MAKPHX TEPAZIMOZ 04:20,04 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
14 14 ey [(aTSOVNAZFAIAZ KAPBOYNH> 04:21,57 ANEZAPTHTOZ
15 15 3721 NTAKOAIAZ TANATIQTHX 04:23,73 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
16 1 3776 ZKANAAAQOY EIPHNH 04:26,08

17 2 3728 TIAPAXKEYAKH TEQPTIA 04:26,95 ANE=APTHTH
18 16 3764 KPIOYMOZ IQANNHZ 04:30,50

19 3 3689 KAYMENAKH IQANNA 04:33,99 KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY
20 4 3656 =EZ®IITH MAPKEAANA 04:34,07

21 5 3784 ZKOY®H IQANNA OYPANIA 04:37,23

22 17 3675 KAPATANNHZ 2ZQTHPHZ 04:40,91 ANE=APTHTOZ
23 6 3796 TIIQMOY IPIX 04:41,78

24 18 3720 MrtretoafBa AAikn 04:44,94 AveEapTtnTog

25 19 3818 TZOMMNOZ AHMHTPIOZ ZTYAIANOZXZ 04:46,33

26 20 3704 MAKPHZ AAE=ANAPOZX
27 21 3688 Karong MixaAng

28 22 3798 TIIAITKIPHE XTAYPOZX
29 23 3691 KAYMENAKHZ MIXAHA
30 24 3743 XTEPTIATOX EYZTAGIOZ
31 7 3703 MAKPH EYAITEAIA

32 25 3793 AIONATOZ zMYPOZ

33 26 3698 KPIKPHZ TQProx

04:47,24 ANE=APTHTOZX
04:48,25 Ave&dpTtnTog
04:49,39

04:50,20 ANE=APTHTOZXZ
04:52,43 KENTAYPOZX
04:56,96 ANE=APTHTH
04:59,06

04:59,11 ANE=APTHTOZX

T TSI S E T TS T AN NI O 222 £ £

34 27 3753 XaAdg BAdoiog M  05:02,70 The Saints

35 28 3802 KAAAINIKOZ EYZTAGIOZ M 05:05,28

36 29 3803 MIIOAHZ ZIMYPOZ M 05:05,53

37 8 3739 ZAXZANIAOY NE®DEAH F 05:06,55 ANE=APTHTH
38 30 3787 TZAPKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ M 05:11,17

39 9 3692 KOAOBOY APETH F 05:11,79 ANE=APTHTH
40 31 3734 MITZOYAIAZ KONZTANTINOZ M 05:14,06 ANEZAPTHTOZ
41 10 3759 ZAIKOTA ZTEANA F 05:15,66

42 32 3723 NTOYKA EYAITEAOZ M 05:17,01 ANE=APTHTOZ
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33 3676
34 3774
11 3694
35 3667
36 3733
12 3765
13 3696
37 3786
38 3746
39 3700
40 3761
14 3760
41 3740
15 3651
16 3780
42 3714
17 3794
18 3762
43 3771
44 3790
19 3713
45 3660
20 3777
21 3693
22 3779
46 3820
23 3653
24 3730
47 3716
48 3789
49 3797
50 3701
25 3724
51 3678
26 3782
27 3813
52 3705
28 3812
29 3788
53 3752
30 3778
31 3663
32 3681

54

3725

Name

KAPATIANNHZ AHMHTPIOX
APAKAZ MA=ZIMOZ
KONTOMOYAOY ZITEAAA
EAeuBeparog ATToAAwvag
MTZOYAIAY ZTEDGANOZ
KPIOYMOY ZQTHPIA
KOYTZAKH MYPTQ
KABBAAIAYZ XMYPOZX
TZAPKOZ IQANNHZ
AINAPAATOZ BAAAIMHPOZ
MMNOYAHXZ TEPAZIMOZ
ZATKOTA AHMHTPA

Zeigng AAEGavdpog Mewpyiog
AIFTEAH TANATTQTA
STAOOIMNOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
MAPIQONHZ BAZIAHZ
KOYTTEAH MANATIQTA
>OAEAQY AHMHTPA
AHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
ZQrAY KONZTATINOZX
MAPIQNH EIPHNH
FKATZHX AHMHTPIOX
ZKANAAAOY EYTPAZIA
KONTOIOYAQY IQANNA
XPIZTOMOYAQY TEQPTIA
PHFANOZ MAPIOZ
AAHITANNH APIAANH
MITZOYAIA MAPINA
MAZZAAHZ TIQProz
KPIKPHZ TEQPI1OX
TZIQMOZ OPOEAZ
AINAPAATOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MavayiwTtotmouAou EipAvn
Kapayidvvng AAEEavdpog
KOAOKOYPA BAZIAIKH
TZOXA TEQPTIA

MAKPHZ HAIAZ
>APADOINOYAQY KAAAIPPOH
KPIKPH XPIZTINA

Xahag AnunTpeng
XPIZTOMOYAQY IQZHODINA
AEMEPOYKH AIONYZIA

KAPANTKA KQONZTANTINA EAENH

MANAIOZ BAITEAHZ
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<
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Finish

05:18,42
05:22,63
05:22,76
05:26,96
05:28,33
05:30,53
05:31,31
05:34,77
05:35,07
05:38,81
05:39,57
05:39,70
05:39,76
05:40,04
05:40,54
05:41,26
05:41,97
05:42,80
05:44,71
05:46,10
05:46,64
05:49,95
05:52,33
05:53,13
05:53,62
05:55,99
05:58,51
05:58,71
06:01,37
06:02,34
06:03,05
06:10,72
06:16,00
06:16,26
06:16,86
06:17,40
06:20,11
06:21,95
06:33,10
06:35,35
06:36,99
06:41,49
06:43,49
06:45,64

Club

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTH
KévTtaupog aoTakou
ANE=APTHTOXZ

KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOXZ
ANE=APTHTH
Kévtaupog AoTakou

ANE=APTHTOX

The Saints

KENTAYPOZ ASTAKOY
IONIKOZ 80
ANE=APTHTOX
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33 3702
34 3690
55 3659
56 3711
57 3738
35 3731
58 3792
59 3665
60 3662
36 3727
61 3801
37 3775
62 3658
38 3772
39 3715
40 3815
41 3763
42 3709
63 3712
43 3657
64 3758
44 3757
45 3661
46 3654
47 3791
48 3655
65 3814
49 3745
66 3744
50 3687
51 3773
67 3710
68 3816
52 3749
53 3748
69 3697
70 3699

Name

MAKPH ZTYAIANH
KAYMENAKH BAZIAIKH

BOYPTXAYX AHMOZOENHZ

MANTZOZ NIKOAAOX
POYBEAAY XQTHPHZ
MTZOYAIA AZHMENIA
MHAIOY XTPATOX
AOYPOYKHZ T1QPIroz
AAMMAZHY I1QANNHX
MANTAZH ZIAIA
KAAAINIKOZ TEPAZIMOZ
MIOBOAOY MAPIANGOH
BAMBAKAZ NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIOY KAZZIANH
MAXZAAH 1QANNA
BEPIOY AIONYZIA
TOMMA XPYZOYAA
MAMAAHMHTPIOY PAAAIA
MANTZOZX BAZIAEIOX

BAAXOIMNOYAOY AEZMOINA
MMNOYPTZAZ MANATQTHX

YYXPANH EAAH
AAMIMAZH MAPIA
ANAZTAZIOY ZOODIA
ZQIrA BAZIANIKH

ANAZTAZIOY KQONZTANTINA

BEPIOZ ZMYPOZ
TAZIOY ADPOAITH
TAZIOZ MIXAAHZ
Katon Mapia

APAKA AEZIMOINA
MANTZAPHZ BAZIAHZ
BEPIOX AOYKAXZ
TZEAIOY ZMYPIAQNIA
TZEAIOY AAE=ZANAPA

KOYTZAKHZ EMMANOYHA

NIAAIOZ TEPAZIMOX

06:47,43
06:51,46
06:51,64
06:51,86
06:53,32
06:53,86
06:54,75
06:56,25
07:01,55
07:06,78
07:09,85
07:10,50
07:10,87
07:12,29
07:19,15
07:21,32
07:47,34
07:47,67
07:50,05
07:51,40
07:51,63
07:51,91
07:57,27
08:06,06
08:06,99
08:08,25
08:42,46
08:59,69
09:05,52
09:06,53
09:06,85
09:19,01
09:35,46
10:10,10
10:10,42
15:47,07
17:18,12

Club

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY
KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH

KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY

ANE=APTHTOZX
KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
KENTAYPOZ AXTAKOY
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOX

AvegdptnTn

ANE=APTHTOX

KENTAYPOZ AZTAKOY
KENTAYPOZ AZTAKOY



